
Regionsindividualmeisterschaften Südniedersachsen Damen/Herren/Jugend/Schüler

Klasse: Herren 0-1250 Einzel       21.10.2017 Göttingen-Geismar

A1 3

0

Schu, Edgar
SG Grün-Weiß Hagenberg

B2

C1

3

0

7,8,4

Zimmermann, Dirk

Henze, Wolfgang

SG Grün-Weiß Hagenberg

SV Groß Ellersh./Hetjersh.

A2

C2

3

1

8,-4,4,10

Bevern, Tobias

Gorbowitsch, Semyon

Nikolausberger SC

SG Grün-Weiß Hagenberg

B1

0

3Bokelmann, Felix
Dasseler SC

3

0

5,13,10

Schu, Edgar

Zimmermann, Dirk

3

2

-5,-7,5,5,7

Bevern, Tobias

Bokelmann, Felix

Halbfinale

3

1

3,-7,6,7

Schu, Edgar

Bevern, Tobias

Finale


